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 TOLLAND JUDICIAL DISTRICT 
Serving the towns of: Andover, Bolton, Columbia, Coventry, Ellington, Hebron, Mansfield, Somers, Stafford, Tolland, Union, Vernon 
and Willington. 

Rockville 20 Park Street 
Superior Court Criminal 
GA 19 Roy Smith   (860) 870-3201 Roy.Smith@jud.ct.gov 

Rockville 25 School Street 
Superior Court Juvenile 
Matters Jonathan Garow  

(860) 872-7143 
ext. 307 Jonathan.Garow@jud.ct.gov 

Rockville 25 School Street Juvenile Probation 
Maureen 
Flanagan 

(860) 872-2570 
ext. 2108 Maureen.Flanagan@jud.ct.gov 

Rockville 26 Park Street 

Support Enforcement – 
Child Support Call 
Center 

Barbara 
Hartwright (860) 896-2400 Barbara.Hartwright@jud.ct.gov 

Rockville 69 Brooklyn Street Superior Court JD Roy Smith   (860) 870-3201 Roy.Smith@jud.ct.gov 

      

Rockville  Bail Heather Odell (860) 729-5487 Heather.ODell@jud.ct.gov 

      

Rockville 428 Hartford Tpke. Family Services 
Robert 
Lamontagne (860) 872-4088 Robert.Lamontagne@jud.ct.gov 

 

http://www.jud.ct.gov/directory/directory/directions/19.htm
mailto:Roy.Smith@jud.ct.gov
http://www.jud.ct.gov/directory/directory/directions/Juvenile/rockville.htm
mailto:Jonathan.Garow@jud.ct.gov
mailto:Maureen.Flanagan@jud.ct.gov
mailto:Barbara.Hartwright@jud.ct.gov
http://www.jud.ct.gov/directory/directory/directions/38.htm
mailto:Roy.Smith@jud.ct.gov

